Platz

O 00N Ok WN

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Eckard Schmidt
Silke Knauer
Gitta Schmidt
Christa Stébener
Tobias Patzold
Peter Stolberg
Heiko Jacob
Martin Matthias
Bernd Santilian
Maik-Oliver Towet
Diana Towet
Katrin Bischoff
Stefan Reuter
Werner Schmidt
Volker Fl6ge

Punkte

26
24
22
18
16
16
14
14
13
12
10
10

7

5

3

Treffer
4403,1
4347,5
3755,2
3666,6
4200,4
2768,6
3978,3
2163,3
18414
4183,1
4131,1
1215,8
302
296

0

Gegentreffer
3342,4
1834,2
3374,9
2439,9
27379
2736,4
3097,1
2769,7
21551
2753,6
2770,4
2423,3
2723,5
2740,3
3353,7

Differenz
1060,7
2513,3

380,3
1226,7
1462,5

32,2

881,2
-606,4
-313,7
1429,5
1360,7

-1207,5
-2421,5
-2444.3
-3353,7

Luftgewehr sitzend Auflage - Jeder gegen Jeden 2020/2021 - nach Punkten

Platz

ONO O~ WN

Name

Gitta Schmidt
Eckard Schmidt
Christa Stébener
Peter Borgaes
Heiko Jacob
Maik-Olier Towet
Peter Stolberg
Kilian Salewski

Punkte

Treffer
2056,4
19771
1344,8
838,6
1918,4
1605,2
891,4
496,5

Gegentreffer
1315,6
1311,5
1060,8
1304,5
1573,5
1370,4
1380,6
1811,5

KK 50m Jeder gegen Jeden 2020/2021 - nach Punkten

Differenz
740,8
665,6

284
-465,9
3449
234,8
-489,2
-1315



